
FY 2018 ALLOTMENT RELEASES
UNPROGRAMMED APPROPRIATIONS
JANUARY 1-DECEMBER 31, 2018
(In Thousand Pesos)

PARTICULARS AMOUNT

SUPPORT TO FOREIGN-ASSISTED PROJECTS 9,065,680           

DA 299,692              

DPWH 2,108,980           

DOTr 6,533,841           

MMDA 123,167              

SUPPORT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS AND SOCIAL PROGRAMS 16,670,210         

DA 5,289,673           

DPWH 9,342,477           

DSWD 662,500              

DOTr 977,000              

GOCC-NEA 398,560              

GENERAL FUND ADJUSTMENTS -70% share of ARMM and LGUs concerned 
  from internal revenue taxes of agencies and other national taxes collections

800,000              

GENERAL FUND ADJUSTMENTS for Use of Excess income by Agencies-DOF 1,385,000           

BANGON MARAWI FUND - National Housing Authority 2,355,500           

TOTAL 30,276,390         


